|--|--|

DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS

		NIV			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS					
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT		NTS OR COPY THERE	OF.		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART 1. Yoshinori MARUMO	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2.	01, 5 4		
3.	9-10-02	4. /	(2 00 t 0 000		
5.	4-10-00	6.	SEP 1 0 2002		
7.		8. FD2□VEC ⊠NO	The state of the s		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	IVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH	EDI LES MINO	PARADEMAN OF		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))	RECEIVING INTEREST:				
NAME: Tokyo Electron Limited					
ADDRESS: 3.6. Abasaka 5. ahan	oo Minato ku Tokyo 107 8481	IADAN			
ADDRESS: 3-6, Akasaka 5-chon	ne, Miliato-ku, Tokyo 107-0401 t	JAFAN			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDR	ESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	NO			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT):				
	cument for recordation—multiple	e copies of same Assigni	ment signed by differe	ent inventors is o	ne
document)		REST EXEC.	DATE: May 30, 2002		
⊠ORIGINAL	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY				ľ
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:	WITH ANOTE IF DATE	O ON DECLADATION	1 AND	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT		WITH: (NOTE: IF DATE	S ON DECLARATION	NAND	
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S)		SHEET(S) attached?]YES ⊠NO		
A. PAT, APP. NO.(S) M#			M# Halenger	1st INVENTOR	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
series code/serial no	If not in item 1		(1) 计记录数据 (2) 数字	if not in item 1	1 -
10/158,217 29160		6 NUMBER INVOLV	VED:		
 Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should 		6. NUMBER INVOLY APPLNS 1 + PAT		1	
	d DO ITIUIIOU.				
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x \$			
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22	102	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
E CATTV DVT		8. PLEASE CHARGE 1	O OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT	
5.5ATTY DKT:		NUMBER: 03-3975	O OUR DEPOSIT ACC	CONT	ľ
P 291601	FEL0217-US-A	UNDER ORDER NO	70120	291601	
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO	
9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of					
the original document.					
		10. Total number of pa	ages including this	T I	
cover sheet, attachments and document 2					
in VIII	(do not file dup. Cover sheet)				
Signatur	re e				
Attorney: Dale S. Lazar			0 2002		
Reg. No. 28872 Date: September 10, 2002 Atty/Sec: DSL/rh TEL: (703) 905-2126 FAX: (703) 905-2500					
Ally/Sec. DSLJIII	FILE WITH PTO RETU				
0.417/2002 MIELLED ASSASSE A3307E	1		<i>-</i> ,		
9/17/2002 LMUELLER 00000097 033975	10158217				
)1 FC:581 40.00 CH	/				
ſ	,				

PATENT **REEL: 013289 FRAME: 0142**

PAT-114X 5/02

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA				
executed with or after application				
Atty. Dkt. P				
M#	Client Ref.			

NO	NPR	OVIS	IONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

		TO THE PART OF THE			
lr the undersigned, to	n consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10 wit:	0.00) and other good and va	lluable consideration paid to each of		
INSERT	(1) Yoshinori MARUMO	(2)			
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)			
INVENTOR(S)	(5)		x box if continued on page 2		
		· 🔼	1 x box ii continued on page 2		
the receipt and suffi and transfer(s) unto	iciency of which are hereby acknowledged by :	the undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT	TOKYO ELECTRON LIMITED				
NAME(S) OF					
ASSIGNEE(S)	3-6, Akasaka 5-chome, Mina	ato-ku, Tokyo 107-8	481 Japan		
& ADDRESS(ES)					
(hereinafter designated "AS any and all divisions, contin	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United State muations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting par	es of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. tents, known as	100, in the invention and all applications including		
TITLE OF INVENTION	SOLUTION TREATMENT SYSTEM AND SOLUTION TREATMENT METHOD				
HAVEIATION					
	for which the undersigned executed an app	lication for Letters Patents o	of the United States of America:		
NOTE → →	(A) 🗵 even date herewith				
(Complete	(B) on	£111			
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	filed _			
said ASSIGNEE, for its inte hereinafter act on behalf of AN essential by ASSIGNEE to	ID the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention he e undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the	entatives; the undersigned agree(s) the papers for ASSIGNEE, its successore reby transferred.	at the attorney of record in said application shall s, assigns and legal representatives, deemed		
INVEN ⁻	<u>rors</u>	DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESSES</u>		
1):	Jahinor marine	May 30, 2002	- Stepeny		
	inori MARUMO		Saichi SUYAMA		
2)					
Name:					
3)					
Name:					
4) Name:					
Name:					
5) Name:					
Name:					

Document13

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 013289 FRAME: 0143